PROPOSAL NO. 14942
OPENED: SEPTEMBER 27, 2006

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL
FOR

ITEM
NO.

1.

For the furnishing of RENTAL SERVICES
OF DUST MOPS AND DUST MOP
HANDLES, SHOP TOWELS, FENDER
COVERS AND WALK-OFF MATS for a
twelve month period beginning October 1,
2006 and ending September 30, 2007 to
the City and County of Honolulu, Honolulu,
Hawaii

GROUP |

Dust Mops, 24 in., chemically treated

Bid Price Unit 1,550 each
Total

Dust Mops, 24 in., not chemically treated

Bid Price Unit 25 each
Total

Dust Mops, 30 in., chemically treated

Bid Price Unit 75 each
Total

Dust Mops, 30 in., not chemically treated

Bid Price Unit 50 each
Total

Dust Mops, 42 in., chemically treated

Bid Price Unit 50 each
Total

Dust Mops, 42 in., not chemically treated

Bid Price Unit 25 each
Total

GROUP I

Shop Towels

Bid Price Unit 5,800 each
Total

Fender Covers

Bid Price Unit 10 each
Total

STEINER HAWAII
INC. dba
ACSCO

$1.50
$2,325.00

$1.50
$37.50

$1.90
$142.50

$1.90
$95.00

$2.30
$115.00

$2.30
$57.50

$0.13
$754.00

$1.25
$12.50
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ITEM
NO. GROUP llI
9. Walk-Off Mats, 2' x 3'
Bid Price Unit 400 each
Total
10. Walk-Off Mats, 3' x 4
Bid Price Unit 5,575 each
Total
11. Walk-Off Mats, 3' x 10
Bid Price Unit 1,200 each
Total
12. Walk-Off Mats, 4' x 6'
Bid Price Unit 2,400 each
Total
GROUP IV
13. Dust Mops, 24 in., chemically treated
Bid Price Unit 5 each
Total
14. Dust Mops, 24 in., not chemically treated
Bid Price Unit 5 each
Total
15. Dust Mops, 30 in., chemically treated
Bid Price Unit 5 each
Total
16. Dust Mops, 30 in., not chemically treated
Bid Price Unit 5 each
Total
17. Dust Mops, 42 in., chemically treated
Bid Price Unit 5 each
Total
18. Dust Mops, 42 in., not chemically treated
Bid Price Unit 5 each
Total

STEINER HAWAII
INC. dba
ACSCO

$2.00
$800.00

$3.00
$16,725.00

$5.50
$6,600.00

$4.00
$9,600.00

$12.50
$62.50

$12.50
$62.50

$15.00
$75.00

$15.00
$75.00

$19.00
$95.00

$19.00
$95.00
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STEINER HAWAII
INC. dba
ACSCO
ITEM
NO.
19. Shop Towels
Bid Price Unit each $0.40
Total $2.00
20. Fender Covers
Bid Price Unit each $6.50
Total $32.50
21. Walk-Off Mats, 2' x 3'
Bid Price Unit each $18.00
Total $90.00
22. Walk-Off Mats, 3' x 4'
Bid Price Unit each $34.00
Total $170.00
23. Walk-Off Mats, 3' x 10'
Bid Price Unit each $71.00
Total $355.00
24. Walk-Off Mats, 4' x 6'
Bid Price Unit each $60.00
Total $300.00

TOTAL SUM BID:

$38,678.50




